Monitorler

21.

23.

27

27

31.

31.

34

27

32

34

43

27

Uriin
45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0OS FHD 60HZ 6.5
MS MONITOR

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Hikvision

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

114,45
usb

124,95
usb

208,95
usb

274,05
usb

313,95
usb

345,45
usb

409,50
usb

418,95
usb

420,00
usb

523,95
usb

582,75
usb

691,95
usb



19 HIKVISION DS-D5019QE-B VA HD 60HZ 5MS Hikvision 0 110,25

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD

24 GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz Gamepower @ 120,75

MONITOR usD

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI Hikvision @ 126,00

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD

21.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 0 135,45
ADAPTIVE-SYNC usD

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS Hikvision @ 157,50
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD
24 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR Gamepower 0 173,25
usD
= 27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB Asus 0 187,95
-~ usD
27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ Msi 6} 261,45
CURVED usD
r,ﬂﬁ;lﬁ 23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 6} 262,50
el usD
ST 27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 5} 282,45
2.

e usb
27 MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC Msi 0 313,95
FHD usD

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 319,20
usD

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ Asus 0 345,45
m FREESYNC usD
21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus 0 355,95

HDMI VGA usb




27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
1IMS HDMI

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ

CURVED

31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

418,95
usb

437,85
usb

504,00
usb

782,25
usb

798,00
usb



